
                               Mount Horeb Middle School Invitational
                                       Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' 6th and 7th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2951  Jeremiah Gregg             7  Sauk Prairie                     12:42.5  6:22 
      2    2 3069  Gage Turkow                7  Verona Middle School             13:26.7  6:44 
      3    3 2957  Korey McFarland            7  Sauk Prairie                     13:34.5  6:48 
      4    4 2873  Isaiah Ritschard           7  Monroe Middle School             13:35.0  6:48 
      5    5 3118  Philip Turner              7  Webb Middle School               13:36.6  6:49 
      6    6 2871  Henry Mosher               6  Monroe Middle School             13:41.0  6:51 
      7    7 3035  Ryan Hopp                  7  Verona Middle School             13:58.7  7:00 
      8    8 3019  James Borgen               6  Verona Middle School             14:01.0  7:01 
      9      3132  Oliver Heath               7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  14:12.0  7:06 
     10    9 2788  Eli Mace                   7  Glacier Creek Middle School      14:14.1  7:08 
     11   10 2729  Blake Durst                7  Barneveld Middle School          14:20.9  7:11 
     12   11 2922  Griffin Vigliotta          6  Mount Horeb                      14:29.2  7:15 
     13   12 2870  Alex Kutner                7  Monroe Middle School             14:31.9  7:16 
     14   13 3060  Calvin Sathoff             6  Verona Middle School             14:40.0  7:20 
     15   14 3029  Dante Ejercito             7  Verona Middle School             14:42.1  7:22 
     16   15 2955  Brody Lewis                6  Sauk Prairie                     14:47.2  7:24 
     17   16 2959  Adrian Morales             6  Sauk Prairie                     15:02.6  7:32 
     18   17 2820  Theo LaFave                6  Jack Young Middle School         15:12.3  7:37 
     19   18 2915  Lennox Louden              6  Mount Horeb                      15:18.1  7:40 
     20   19 2945  Bryce Argall               7  Sauk Prairie                     15:18.4  7:40 
     21   20 2923  Beckett Vollrath           7  Mount Horeb                      15:26.4  7:44 
     22   21 2914  John-Henry Lee             7  Mount Horeb                      15:26.9  7:44 
     23   22 3040  Oliver Marriott            7  Verona Middle School             15:33.1  7:47 
     24   23 2735  Grady Kluesner             7  Barneveld Middle School          15:33.2  7:47 
     25   24 3038  Maxwell Mackay             6  Verona Middle School             15:34.0  7:47 
     26   25 2913  Michael LaVenture          7  Mount Horeb                      15:43.5  7:52 
     27      3054  Silas Rosenow              6  Verona Middle School             15:43.7  7:52 
     28      3049  Bryce Popp                 6  Verona Middle School             15:48.0  7:54 
     29   26 2780  Rhys Jacobson              6  Glacier Creek Middle School      15:51.0  7:56 
     30   27 2947  Tate Bindl                 6  Sauk Prairie                     15:52.8  7:57 
     31      3061  Charlie Schiefelbein       6  Verona Middle School             15:54.2  7:58 
     32      3070  Anthony Venegas            7  Verona Middle School             15:56.7  7:59 
     33   28 2863  Brigham Holverson          6  Monroe Middle School             16:00.9  8:01 
     34   29 2869  Noah Kruse                 7  Monroe Middle School             16:09.4  8:05 
     35      3042  Soren Mattsson-Boze        6  Verona Middle School             16:10.3  8:06 
     36   30 2962  Henry Scarborough          6  Sauk Prairie                     16:10.5  8:06 
     37   31 2860  Eli Elgin                  7  Monroe Middle School             16:16.5  8:09 
     38   32 2924  Ben Wahl                   7  Mount Horeb                      16:17.1  8:09 
     39      3037  Andrew Kuhl                7  Verona Middle School             16:18.6  8:10 
     40   33 2734  Holden Johnson             6  Barneveld Middle School          16:19.5  8:10 
     41      3133  Isaac Kostuck              7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  16:21.4  8:11 
     42   34 2785  Tyler Kokott               7  Glacier Creek Middle School      16:22.3  8:12 
     43   35 2861  Isiah Folk                 6  Monroe Middle School             16:33.0  8:17 
     44      2858  Landon Bartles             6  Monroe Middle School             16:34.9  8:18 
     45      2958  Logan Meyer                6  Sauk Prairie                     16:58.0  8:29 
     46   36 3113  Gunner Lutter              7  Webb Middle School               17:02.5  8:32 
     47   37 3110  John Gudenschwager         6  Webb Middle School               17:03.4  8:32 
     48      3063  Tyler Sibley               7  Verona Middle School             17:05.3  8:33 
     49   38 2817  Giddoni Hyzer              6  Jack Young Middle School         17:11.9  8:36 
     50   39 2917  Ralph Morey                6  Mount Horeb                      17:21.5  8:41 
     51   40 2730  Zade Gibson                6  Barneveld Middle School          17:23.7  8:42 
     52      2908  Aaron Groener              6  Mount Horeb                      17:25.3  8:43 
     53   41 9870  Cole Emerick               7  Kromrey Middle School            17:26.2  8:44 
     54   42 9868  Nolan Davis                7  Kromrey Middle School            17:32.6  8:47 
     55   43 2736  Ramsey Schulting           7  Barneveld Middle School          17:33.2  8:47 
     56      2866  Trenton Huntsman           7  Monroe Middle School             17:39.3  8:50 
     57   44 2823  Andrew Messner             7  Jack Young Middle School         17:41.6  8:51 
     58   45 2727  Carson Aschliman           7  Barneveld Middle School          17:43.1  8:52 
     59   46 2822  John McCauley              7  Jack Young Middle School         17:45.8  8:53 
     60      2950  Joshua Freeman             7  Sauk Prairie                     17:53.5  8:57 
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  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
     61      2907  Kaiyan Fortescue           7  Mount Horeb                      18:09.9  9:05 
     62   47 2815  Mac Bavinka                6  Jack Young Middle School         18:13.6  9:07 
     63      2909  Jacob Harrigan             6  Mount Horeb                      18:28.6  9:15 
     64      2949  Rylan Frantz               7  Sauk Prairie                     18:37.9  9:19 
     65   48 2826  Zarion Rybarczyk           6  Jack Young Middle School         18:42.0  9:21 
     66      2875  Jack Wilhelms              6  Monroe Middle School             18:43.0  9:22 
     67   49 9879  Henry Ryan                 7  Kromrey Middle School            18:44.7  9:23 
     68      2918  Grayson Nankee             6  Mount Horeb                      18:45.8  9:23 
     69      2862  Samuel Grossman            7  Monroe Middle School             18:46.7  9:24 
     70      3048  Aezrael Olstead            7  Verona Middle School             18:51.9  9:26 
     71      3044  Roan Milhans               7  Verona Middle School             18:52.7  9:27 
     72      3068  Jerric Terry               6  Verona Middle School             18:54.2  9:28 
     73      2876  Sam Wilson                 7  Monroe Middle School             18:57.7  9:29 
     74      3026  Emmett Crabb               7  Verona Middle School             18:58.7  9:30 
     75   50 3100  Alexander Anderson         7  Webb Middle School               19:00.2  9:31 
     76   51 3116  Ray Smuksta                6  Webb Middle School               19:01.9  9:31 
     77      3046  Carson Noll                7  Verona Middle School             19:07.3  9:34 
     78   52 3108  Stuart Fedderly            6  Webb Middle School               19:11.1  9:36 
     79   53 2824  Issac Naab                 6  Jack Young Middle School         19:14.1  9:38 
     80      2911  Wyatt Holt                 6  Mount Horeb                      19:23.0  9:42 
     81   54 9882  Kyden Theisen              7  Kromrey Middle School            19:23.0  9:42 
     82   55 3106  Joel Dotts                 6  Webb Middle School               19:29.7  9:45 
     83   56 9874  Max Koeppe                 7  Kromrey Middle School            19:30.0  9:45 
     84   57 2772  Reilly Fitzpatrick         6  Glacier Creek Middle School      19:41.5  9:51 
     85      2953  Samuel Hubbard             7  Sauk Prairie                     19:45.9  9:53 
     86      3023  Cooper Carmichael          6  Verona Middle School             19:48.1  9:55 
     87      3030  Brenton Fiske              6  Verona Middle School             19:49.3  9:55 
     88      2964  Tate Tredinnick            7  Sauk Prairie                     19:57.0  9:59 
     89   58 2732  Judah Herr                 7  Barneveld Middle School          20:12.0 10:06 
     90      3020  Cashton Burke              7  Verona Middle School             20:14.4 10:08 
     91      2926  Wesley Wimmer              7  Mount Horeb                      20:29.7 10:15 
     92      2738  Trey Wood                  7  Barneveld Middle School          20:38.6 10:20 
     93      3022  Jack Carlson               6  Verona Middle School             20:42.7 10:22 
     94      2920  Gabriel Sadler             6  Mount Horeb                      20:59.3 10:30 
     95      3131  Soren Galloway             7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  21:09.7 10:35 
     96      2827  Ryker Selje                6  Jack Young Middle School         21:22.5 10:42 
     97      2916  Henry McGuire              7  Mount Horeb                      21:26.0 10:43 
     98   59 9877  Blake Moses                7  Kromrey Middle School            21:28.0 10:44 
     99      3033  Max Gunderson              7  Verona Middle School             21:29.2 10:45 
    100      3032  Sawyer Gierach             6  Verona Middle School             21:29.4 10:45 
    101   60 9872  Gavyn Gnewuch              7  Kromrey Middle School            21:38.1 10:50 
    102      3102  Henry Bowen                6  Webb Middle School               21:46.7 10:54 
    103      3114  Tysion Rauch               6  Webb Middle School               21:52.7 10:57 
    104      2868  Josh Kroll                 7  Monroe Middle School             21:56.3 10:59 
    105      2904  Gavin Cuthbertson-Hudson   6  Mount Horeb                      22:31.9 11:16 
    106      3016  Grant Altschul             6  Verona Middle School             23:06.8 11:34 
    107      2728  Henry Cushman              7  Barneveld Middle School          23:17.2 11:39 
    108      3071  Jude Wolter                6  Verona Middle School             23:25.4 11:43 
    109      2867  Quinn Kotolski             7  Monroe Middle School             23:29.2 11:45 
    110      2919  Adam Orrell                7  Mount Horeb                      24:05.0 12:03 
    111   61 2777  Benjamin Hubing            6  Glacier Creek Middle School      25:00.9 12:31 
    112      2912  Quintin Klassy             7  Mount Horeb                      26:22.0 13:11 
    113      9876  Zachary Montemeyer         7  Kromrey Middle School            26:44.2 13:23 
    114      3057  Hunter Salt                6  Verona Middle School             26:56.1 13:29 
    115      3052  Omar Reyes Rangel          6  Verona Middle School             27:39.5 13:50 
    116   62 2795  Randall Steinhauer         6  Glacier Creek Middle School      28:00.1 14:01 
    117      3058  Lincoln Salt               6  Verona Middle School             31:39.6 15:50 
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       1.    44  Verona Middle School                       (14:09.7  70:48.5 1:15.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Gage Turkow                7 13:26.7
       2      7  Ryan Hopp                  7 13:58.7
       3      8  James Borgen               6 14:01.0
       4     13  Calvin Sathoff             6 14:40.0
       5     14  Dante Ejercito             7 14:42.1
       6   ( 22) Oliver Marriott            7 15:33.1
       7   ( 24) Maxwell Mackay             6 15:34.0

       2.    54  Sauk Prairie                               (14:17.1  71:25.2 2:35.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jeremiah Gregg             7 12:42.5
       2      3  Korey McFarland            7 13:34.5
       3     15  Brody Lewis                6 14:47.2
       4     16  Adrian Morales             6 15:02.6
       5     19  Bryce Argall               7 15:18.4
       6   ( 27) Tate Bindl                 6 15:52.8
       7   ( 30) Henry Scarborough          6 16:10.5

       3.    79  Monroe Middle School                       (14:47.7  73:58.2 2:34.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Isaiah Ritschard           7 13:35.0
       2      6  Henry Mosher               6 13:41.0
       3     12  Alex Kutner                7 14:31.9
       4     28  Brigham Holverson          6 16:00.9
       5     29  Noah Kruse                 7 16:09.4
       6   ( 31) Eli Elgin                  7 16:16.5
       7   ( 35) Isiah Folk                 6 16:33.0

       4.    95  Mount Horeb                                (15:16.9  76:24.1 1:14.3)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Griffin Vigliotta          6 14:29.2
       2     18  Lennox Louden              6 15:18.1
       3     20  Beckett Vollrath           7 15:26.4
       4     21  John-Henry Lee             7 15:26.9
       5     25  Michael LaVenture          7 15:43.5
       6   ( 32) Ben Wahl                   7 16:17.1
       7   ( 39) Ralph Morey                6 17:21.5

       5.   149  Barneveld Middle School                    (16:14.1  81:10.5 3:12.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Blake Durst                7 14:20.9
       2     23  Grady Kluesner             7 15:33.2
       3     33  Holden Johnson             6 16:19.5
       4     40  Zade Gibson                6 17:23.7
       5     43  Ramsey Schulting           7 17:33.2
       6   ( 45) Carson Aschliman           7 17:43.1
       7   ( 58) Judah Herr                 7 20:12.0

       6.   179  Webb Middle School                         (17:09.0  85:44.6 5:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Philip Turner              7 13:36.6
       2     36  Gunner Lutter              7 17:02.5
       3     37  John Gudenschwager         6 17:03.4
       4     50  Alexander Anderson         7 19:00.2
       5     51  Ray Smuksta                6 19:01.9
       6   ( 52) Stuart Fedderly            6 19:11.1
       7   ( 55) Joel Dotts                 6 19:29.7



                               Mount Horeb Middle School Invitational
                                       Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' 6th and 7th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   187  Glacier Creek Middle School                (18:14.0  91:09.810:46.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Eli Mace                   7 14:14.1
       2     26  Rhys Jacobson              6 15:51.0
       3     34  Tyler Kokott               7 16:22.3
       4     57  Reilly Fitzpatrick         6 19:41.5
       5     61  Benjamin Hubing            6 25:00.9
       6   ( 62) Randall Steinhauer         6 28:00.1

       8.   192  Jack Young Middle School                   (17:13.1  86:05.2 3:01.3)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Theo LaFave                6 15:12.3
       2     38  Giddoni Hyzer              6 17:11.9
       3     44  Andrew Messner             7 17:41.6
       4     46  John McCauley              7 17:45.8
       5     47  Mac Bavinka                6 18:13.6
       6   ( 48) Zarion Rybarczyk           6 18:42.0
       7   ( 53) Issac Naab                 6 19:14.1

       9.   242  Kromrey Middle School                      (18:31.3  92:36.5 2:03.8)
     ====================================================
       1     41  Cole Emerick               7 17:26.2
       2     42  Nolan Davis                7 17:32.6
       3     49  Henry Ryan                 7 18:44.7
       4     54  Kyden Theisen              7 19:23.0
       5     56  Max Koeppe                 7 19:30.0
       6   ( 59) Blake Moses                7 21:28.0
       7   ( 60) Gavyn Gnewuch              7 21:38.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3021  Tyler Campbell             8  Verona Middle School             11:48.2  5:55 
      2    2 3065  Will Snow                  8  Verona Middle School             11:51.5  5:56 
      3    3 3062  Max Schiefelbein           8  Verona Middle School             12:01.5  6:01 
      4    4 9865  Andrew Bertram             8  Kromrey Middle School            12:30.4  6:16 
      5    5 9866  Riley Kuehn                8  Kromrey Middle School            12:45.4  6:23 
      6      2952  Joshua Gregg               8  Sauk Prairie                     12:51.6  6:26 
      7    6 3111  Beckett Kucher             8  Webb Middle School               13:03.0  6:32 
      8      2819  Oskar LaFave               8  Jack Young Middle School         13:12.4  6:37 
      9    7 3064  Aidan Smith                7  Verona Middle School             13:16.1  6:39 
     10      2733  Braxton Hurlbert           8  Barneveld Middle School          13:23.8  6:42 
     11    8 9854  Nico Dekeyser              8  Kromrey Middle School            13:33.8  6:47 
     12    9 3055  Everett Ruder              8  Verona Middle School             13:50.7  6:56 
     13      2821  Sebastain Martinez         8  Jack Young Middle School         13:54.9  6:58 
     14   10 3128  Griffin Crowe              8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  14:12.9  7:07 
     15   11 2782  Jihong Kim                 8  Glacier Creek Middle School      14:22.9  7:12 
     16   12 3072  Carson Yarbo               8  Verona Middle School             14:28.4  7:15 
     17   13 2903  Liam Crolla                8  Mount Horeb                      14:32.6  7:17 
     18   14 3031  Finn Fowler                8  Verona Middle School             14:39.0  7:20 
     19   15 3134  Nolan Morse                8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  14:42.9  7:22 
     20   16 3129  Treyton Dreikosen          8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  14:44.0  7:22 
     21   17 2778  Dawson Hunn                8  Glacier Creek Middle School      14:46.5  7:24 
     22      3025  Daniel Christian           8  Verona Middle School             14:52.3  7:27 
     23   18 2798  Maxton Taylor              8  Glacier Creek Middle School      14:53.5  7:27 
     24   19 9857  Ian Holmstrom              8  Kromrey Middle School            14:53.8  7:27 
     25   20 2779  Hoyt Jacobson              8  Glacier Creek Middle School      14:57.8  7:29 
     26   21 9861  Sean Kenny                 8  Kromrey Middle School            14:59.4  7:30 
     27   22 9855  Alexander Herold           8  Kromrey Middle School            14:59.8  7:30 
     28   23 2902  Nolan Chancellor           8  Mount Horeb                      15:08.4  7:35 
     29   24 9858  Drake Jiang                8  Kromrey Middle School            15:12.4  7:37 
     30      2864  Whitaker Holverson         8  Monroe Middle School             15:20.2  7:41 
     31   25 2765  Simeon Blust               8  Glacier Creek Middle School      15:23.3  7:42 
     32   26 3119  Jonah Vandezande           8  Webb Middle School               15:32.0  7:46 
     33   27 3135  Graeme Payne               8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  15:34.6  7:48 
     34   28 2799  Graham Upton               8  Glacier Creek Middle School      15:39.2  7:50 
     35   29 2776  Liam Hoyt                  8  Glacier Creek Middle School      15:40.3  7:51 
     36   30 2921  Royce Sutter               8  Mount Horeb                      15:43.0  7:52 
     37      3041  Eli Mattsson-Boze          8  Verona Middle School             15:46.0  7:53 
     38      2818  Bryce Kurz                 8  Jack Young Middle School         15:46.9  7:54 
     39      2737  Sawyer Swenson             8  Barneveld Middle School          15:46.9  7:54 
     40      2774  Jack Gavin                 8  Glacier Creek Middle School      16:10.8  8:06 
     41      2764  Grant Barth                8  Glacier Creek Middle School      16:10.8  8:06 
     42      2783  Marlin Klein               8  Glacier Creek Middle School      16:11.2  8:06 
     43      2963  Carter Solt                8  Sauk Prairie                     16:11.5  8:06 
     44      2773  Andrew Francois            8  Glacier Creek Middle School      16:18.9  8:10 
     45      2786  Gabriel Kriva              8  Glacier Creek Middle School      16:21.7  8:11 
     46   31 3109  Grahm Ferge                8  Webb Middle School               16:22.7  8:12 
     47      2775  Alexander Gingras          8  Glacier Creek Middle School      16:34.7  8:18 
     48      2797  Noah Sutherland            8  Glacier Creek Middle School      16:35.5  8:18 
     49      3028  Kolvyn Ebel                8  Verona Middle School             16:36.0  8:18 
     50   32 3115  Chase Roecker              8  Webb Middle School               16:37.5  8:19 
     51      2791  Joseph Reardon             8  Glacier Creek Middle School      16:42.8  8:22 
     52   33 3104  Charlie Clam               8  Webb Middle School               16:43.9  8:22 
     53      3047  Joseph Olomajeye           8  Verona Middle School             16:49.2  8:25 
     54   34 3123  Ciera Egen                 7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  16:51.2  8:26 
     55      3056  Sullivan Ruder             8  Verona Middle School             17:12.4  8:37 
     56      3027  Benjamin Dolejs            8  Verona Middle School             17:25.1  8:43 
     57   35 3101  Blake Biermeier            8  Webb Middle School               17:50.7  8:56 
     58   36 3130  Shaemus Galloway           8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  17:50.9  8:56 
     59      2948  Nolan Carncross            8  Sauk Prairie                     17:54.7  8:58 
     60      2770  Jaxon Corrao               8  Glacier Creek Middle School      18:08.7  9:05 
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  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
     61      3053  Alec Risley                8  Verona Middle School             18:37.6  9:19 
     62      2789  Kaden Matz                 8  Glacier Creek Middle School      19:05.0  9:33 
     63      2768  Arthur Burgess             8  Glacier Creek Middle School      19:05.0  9:33 
     64      2796  Dexter Stern               8  Glacier Creek Middle School      19:12.0  9:36 
     65      3018  Adam Bergh                 8  Verona Middle School             19:18.4  9:40 
     66   37 2927  Gabriel Wisner             8  Mount Horeb                      19:35.4  9:48 
     67      2877  Brayden Wolff              8  Monroe Middle School             19:42.0  9:51 
     68      2771  Alex Ding                  8  Glacier Creek Middle School      19:49.5  9:55 
     69      2816  Harry Holden               8  Jack Young Middle School         19:53.1  9:57 
     70   38 3107  Mckean Ericksen            8  Webb Middle School               20:00.6 10:01 
     71      2769  Marcus Chumanov            8  Glacier Creek Middle School      20:01.1 10:01 
     72      3117  Jonathan Sworthout         8  Webb Middle School               20:09.8 10:05 
     73   39 2905  Anthony DeLucia            8  Mount Horeb                      20:47.6 10:24 
     74      3036  Drake Kassa                8  Verona Middle School             20:50.3 10:26 
     75      3112  Lucke Kuhnau               8  Webb Middle School               20:59.7 10:30 
     76      2872  Kevin Navarro              8  Monroe Middle School             22:46.2 11:24 
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       1.    22  Verona Middle School                       (12:33.6  62:48.0 2:02.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Tyler Campbell             8 11:48.2
       2      2  Will Snow                  8 11:51.5
       3      3  Max Schiefelbein           8 12:01.5
       4      7  Aidan Smith                7 13:16.1
       5      9  Everett Ruder              8 13:50.7
       6   ( 12) Carson Yarbo               8 14:28.4
       7   ( 14) Finn Fowler                8 14:39.0

       2.    57  Kromrey Middle School                      (13:44.6  68:42.8 2:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Andrew Bertram             8 12:30.4
       2      5  Riley Kuehn                8 12:45.4
       3      8  Nico Dekeyser              8 13:33.8
       4     19  Ian Holmstrom              8 14:53.8
       5     21  Sean Kenny                 8 14:59.4
       6   ( 22) Alexander Herold           8 14:59.8
       7   ( 24) Drake Jiang                8 15:12.4

       3.    91  Glacier Creek Middle School                (14:52.8  74:24.0 1:00.4)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jihong Kim                 8 14:22.9
       2     17  Dawson Hunn                8 14:46.5
       3     18  Maxton Taylor              8 14:53.5
       4     20  Hoyt Jacobson              8 14:57.8
       5     25  Simeon Blust               8 15:23.3
       6   ( 28) Graham Upton               8 15:39.2
       7   ( 29) Liam Hoyt                  8 15:40.3

       4.   102  Wisconsin Heights Middle School            (15:13.2  76:05.6 2:38.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Griffin Crowe              8 14:12.9
       2     15  Nolan Morse                8 14:42.9
       3     16  Treyton Dreikosen          8 14:44.0
       4     27  Graeme Payne               8 15:34.6
       5     34  Ciera Egen                 7 16:51.2
       6   ( 36) Shaemus Galloway           8 17:50.9

       5.   128  Webb Middle School                         (15:39.9  78:19.1 3:40.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Beckett Kucher             8 13:03.0
       2     26  Jonah Vandezande           8 15:32.0
       3     31  Grahm Ferge                8 16:22.7
       4     32  Chase Roecker              8 16:37.5
       5     33  Charlie Clam               8 16:43.9
       6   ( 35) Blake Biermeier            8 17:50.7
       7   ( 38) Mckean Ericksen            8 20:00.6

       6.   142  Mount Horeb                                (17:09.4  85:47.0 6:15.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Liam Crolla                8 14:32.6
       2     23  Nolan Chancellor           8 15:08.4
       3     30  Royce Sutter               8 15:43.0
       4     37  Gabriel Wisner             8 19:35.4
       5     39  Anthony DeLucia            8 20:47.6


